

## When U bank with us your club benefits

At Ringwood East and Heathmont **Community Bank** ®branches we're committed to supporting the community, in whatever ways we can.

In fact, we're offering you the chance to contribute to your club's success - simply by doing your banking with us.

When you are approved for a new	Your club will receive
Bendigo home loan greater than \$250,000	\$400
Bendigo home loan less than \$250,000	\$200
Bendigo equipment finance loan	\$50
Bendigo personal loan	\$50
Bendigo credit card	\$20

So, please call into 62 Railway Avenue, Ringwood East, phone 9870 3655 or 143 Canterbury Road, Heathmont, phone 9870 6654.

And remember, we also offer business banking, insurance and financial planning. Combined with our renowned customer service, telephone banking and e-banking, we provide you with more choice and added convenience.

What you need to know: This offer is only valid on the above products, taken out by members of your club until 31/07/16. Offer only valid at Ringwood East or Heathmont Community Bank®branches. Members must provide proof of membership to receive payment. Offer not valid in conjunction with any other corporate packages or offers. The details of the offer are subject to change at any time and may be discontinued without notice. Fees, charges, terms and conditions apply. All loans are subject to the bank's normal lending criteria. This material contains general advice only. Please consider your situation and read the Terms and Conditions, available online at www.bendigobank.com.au or upon request from any Bendigo Bank branch, before making a decision. Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited ABN 11 068 049 178 AFSL 237879 (S36003) (07/11)

At the Bendigo it starts with



## Ringwood East and Heathmont Community Bank®branches

Please present this, completed, to Ringwood East and Heathmont **Community Bank** ®branches when you take out a home loan, commercial loan or overdraft facility, equipment finance loan or personal loan so that your club receives their revenue.

Name:	
-------	--

Club/Organisation:

I'm happy for you to pass my name on to my club, so my contribution can be acknowledged.

I don't want my name passed on to my club, thanks.

**Your privacy** – We are committed to protecting your privacy and the personal information you provide to us, by ensuring personal information about you will only be disclosed to relevant staff and used for the purpose of responding to your request or to carry out your instructions. A full copy of Bendigo Bank's Privacy Policy is available upon request or www.bendigobank.com.au